General
Specifications
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
Models TAS40, TAS50
  MIL Connector Terminal Blocks
Models KMS40, KMS50
  MIL Connector Cables
Yokogawa Electric Corporation

Description
Model NFCCC01 MIL Cable Connector Cover
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify models and suffix codes.
 RELATED DOCUMENTS
• GS 34P02Q13-01E: FCN-RTU Low Power
Autonomous Controller Hardware
• GS 34P02Q30-01E: Field Connection Specifications
• GS 34P02Q31-01E: Analog I/O Modules
• GS 34P02Q35-01E: Digital I/O Modules
 TRADEMARK
• STARDOM is a trademark of Yokogawa Electric
Corporation.
• Other company names and product names in this